

1 June 2020

Keith Breslauer's Desert Island Risks

Keith Breslauer, Managing Director of Patron Capital, the pan-European institutional investor focused on property-backed investments, was recently a guest on 'Desert Island Risks', the podcast hosted by Emily Bohill of Bohill Partners, the executive search firm.

In this podcast, Keith discussed the risks and decisions he has taken in business and in life to date, his passion for mountain sports and dedication to charity, as well as the importance of understanding and engaging with risk in order to achieve success. The conversation featured soundbites from Keith's wife and children, business associates and athletes that Keith has worked with in a personal capacity and through the Patron Charitable Initiatives.

If you would like to listen to this episode of the podcast, as well as others, it can be downloaded via Acast, Spotify or via the iTunes store.

-ends-

Media Enquiries to:

Henry Columbine/Polly Warrack t: +44 (0) 20 3757 6890

Newgate Communications e: patron@newgatecomms.com

Notes to Editors

About Patron Capital Partners

Patron represents approximately €4 billion of capital across several funds and related co-investments, investing in property, corporate operating entities whose value is primarily supported by property assets and distressed debt and credit related businesses.

Since it was established in 1999, Patron has undertaken more than 170 transactions across 80 investments and programs involving over 65 million square feet (6 million square metres) in 16 countries, with many of these investments realised.

Investors represent a variety of sovereign wealth funds, prominent universities, major institutions, private foundations, and high net worth individuals located throughout North America, Europe, Asia and the Middle East. The main investment adviser to the Funds is Patron Capital Advisers LLP, which is based in London, and Patron has other offices across Europe including Barcelona, Milan and Luxembourg; the group is comprised of 73 people, including a 41-person investment team.

Further information about Patron Capital is available at www.patroncapital.com